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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ceyda Hazar1141
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.075 9.6009.450 37.625
1T 8 2 2 1 

1 

Caia Scholz1117
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.675 9.4759.200 37.575
5 1 4T 5 2 

2 

Ridhima Varshney1121
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.525 9.5509.150 37.375
6 2 6 3T 3 

3 

Emeri Easterly1125
Byers Citrus Heights

9.500 8.475 9.5509.650 37.175
1T 13 1 3T 4 

4 

Alaina Kavanagh1143
Flip 2 It

9.475 9.325 9.3259.000 37.125
3 4 10 6 5 

5 

Camryn Smith1105
American Sports

9.325 9.050 9.2509.400 37.025
4 9 3 8T 6 

6 

Amelie Janow1110
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.125 9.7009.075 36.850
8T 7 8 1 7 

7 

Bella Cademarti1140
Flip 2 It

8.950 9.175 9.1759.125 36.425
8T 5T 7 10 8 

8 

Ady Abbott1138
Flip 2 It

9.025 9.175 9.2758.900 36.375
7 5T 11 7 9 

9 

Jenevieve Pacheco1115
Bay Aerials

8.900 9.400 8.7509.200 36.250
10T 3 4T 14 10 

10 

Cailey Hurley1170
USA Sports

8.750 9.000 8.9758.500 35.225
12 10 13 13 11 

11 

Kiley Morgan1135
CCGI

8.900 8.650 9.2508.300 35.100
10T 11 14 8T 12 

12 

Ally Paetz1128
Byers Citrus Heights

8.700 8.625 9.0258.675 35.025
13 12 12 12 13 

13 

Madison Ackerman1124
Byers Citrus Heights

8.350 8.325 9.1259.025 34.825
14 14 9 11 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


